:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9424070

Jul 02, 2024 - 09:39 (UTC)

In epoch 294,502 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1004880 - 0.063846933 ETH®
220.39 USD

2 1004881 - 0.018562619 ETH®
64.07 USD

3 1004882 - 0.018690320 ETH®
64.51 USD

4 1004883 - 0.018459715 ETH®
63.72 USD

S 1004884 - 0.018726047 ETH®
64.64 USD

6 1004885 - 0.018703867 ETH®
64.56 USD

7 1004886 - 0.018727689 ETH®
64.64 USD
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/slot/9424070
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/epoch/294502
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1004880
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1004881
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1004882
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1004883
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1004884
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1004885
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1004886

B
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=

Validator Id

1004887

1004888

1004889

1004890

1004891

1004892

1004893

1004894

1004895

Validator Id

1461677

Amount

- 0.018737945
64.68 USD

- 0.018671576
64.45 USD

- 0.018450151
63.68 USD

- 0.018693078
64.52 USD

- 0.018449242
63.68 USD

- 0.018824238
64.97 USD

- 0.174911836
603.77 USD

- 0.018656930
64.40 USD

- 0.018796612
64.88 USD

Amount

+ 0.045083847
155.62 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1004887
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1004888
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1004889
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1004890
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1004891
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1004892
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1004893
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1004894
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1004895
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1461677

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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